Dane techniczne

Wymiary (Szerokos$¢ x Wysokos$¢ x Glebokos¢)
Waga

Sprawnos¢ grzewcza

Nominalna moc grzewcza

Maksymalna moc grzewcza

Emisja CO (przy 13% O,) <

Zuzycie opatu

Max dhugos¢ polan

1100 x 2871 x 1100
297 kg

81%

17,5 kW

22 KW

0,16 %

4,7 kg

40 cm


https://kozakominek.pl/p/kominek-trojstronny-kominek-wolnostojacy-piec-wolnostojacy-piec-wiszacy-piec-na-stopie-piec-trojstronny-koza-rocal-born/

